
AUTISM AWARENESS RUN, WALK & ROLL 5K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 HANGER CLINIC 00:45:16.40 24

2 NateDog Fam 00:50:32.82 35

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

RENEWABLE SOLAR 00:45:50.73 4

Team Matthew 00:57:06.49 4

Team Emma 00:55:55.06 4

Medrano Strong 01:01:10.45 4

Summit Fitness 00:25:19.13 3

Team AbiDoodle 00:29:04.48 3

Adventist Health 00:48:23.47 3

Team James 00:56:37.54 3
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AUTISM AWARENESS RUN, WALK & ROLL 5K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 HANGER CLINIC 00:45:16.40 17 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 100 Lilly Garcia 00:37:00.44 1

2 9 96 Deanna Jackson 00:37:00.73 2

3 15 104 Megan Zermeno 00:49:03.65 6

4 16 103 Frank Zermeno 00:49:04.21 7

5 22 99 AJ Garcia 00:54:12.99 8

6 23 87 Cammie McAuliffe 00:54:23.23 (9)

7 24 88 Blake Bauer 00:54:23.86 (10)

2 NateDog Fam 00:50:32.82 5 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 108 Lucy Quintero 00:44:01.68 3

2 13 111 Jasmine Gomez 00:48:03.99 4

3 14 112 Carmen Quintero 00:48:04.37 5

4 37 107 Aurora Espinoza 00:56:14.42 11

5 38 109 Estella Quintero 00:56:19.63 12
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AUTISM AWARENESS RUN, WALK & ROLL 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 0 157 Joe Duran Runner 00:23:35.51 Summit Fitness

2 0 190 Eva Dooley Runner 00:24:39.84 Team AbiDoodle

3 0 156 Brad Simas Runner 00:25:04.38 Summit Fitness

4 0 189 Ryan Dooley Runner 00:25:50.64 Team AbiDoodle

5 0 82 Lino Perez Runner 00:27:04.13 RENEWABLE SOLAR

6 0 158 Sarah Jackman Runner 00:27:17.51 Summit Fitness

7 0 191 Mikah Goldsmith Runner 00:36:42.96 Team AbiDoodle

8 1 100 Lilly Garcia Runner 00:37:00.44 HANGER CLINIC

9 2 96 Deanna Jackson Runner 00:37:00.73 HANGER CLINIC

10 3 108 Lucy Quintero Runner 00:44:01.68 NateDog Fam

11 0 140 Eva Walker Runner 00:47:58.77 Adventist Health

12 0 141 Blake Walker Runner 00:47:58.77 Adventist Health

13 4 111 Jasmine Gomez Runner 00:48:03.99 NateDog Fam

14 5 112 Carmen Quintero Runner 00:48:04.37 NateDog Fam

15 6 104 Megan Zermeno Runner 00:49:03.65 HANGER CLINIC

16 7 103 Frank Zermeno Runner 00:49:04.21 HANGER CLINIC

17 0 144 Derek McDonough Runner 00:49:12.88 Adventist Health

18 0 79 Denise Cota Runner 00:52:04.49 RENEWABLE SOLAR

19 0 77 Sophia Trupp Runner 00:52:06.96 RENEWABLE SOLAR

20 0 78 John Trupp Jr Runner 00:52:07.34 RENEWABLE SOLAR

21 0 182 Adrianna Navarro Runner 00:53:20.60 Team Matthew

22 8 99 AJ Garcia Runner 00:54:12.99 HANGER CLINIC

23 (9) 87 Cammie McAuliffe Runner 00:54:23.23 HANGER CLINIC

24 (10) 88 Blake Bauer Runner 00:54:23.86 HANGER CLINIC

25 0 106 Leah Schiotis Runner 00:54:26.25 HANGER CLINIC

26 0 89 Joe Beal Runner 00:54:26.68 HANGER CLINIC

27 0 102 Larry Dorame Runner 00:54:27.61 HANGER CLINIC

28 0 105 Lindy Schiotis Runner 00:54:28.13 HANGER CLINIC

29 0 101 Crystal Hinojosa Runner 00:54:29.24 HANGER CLINIC

30 0 94 Conner Eckstein Runner 00:55:43.86 HANGER CLINIC

31 0 92 Sophia Eckstein Runner 00:55:44.08 HANGER CLINIC

32 0 91 Aryana Eckstein Runner 00:55:50.70 HANGER CLINIC

33 0 183 Mark Solorio Runner 00:55:53.83 Team Emma

34 0 151 Rachel McNamara Runner 00:55:54.08 Team Emma

35 0 115 Brenda Yanez Runner 00:55:55.07 Team Emma

36 0 125 Marisela Perez Runner 00:55:57.26 Team Emma

37 11 107 Aurora Espinoza Runner 00:56:14.42 NateDog Fam

38 12 109 Estella Quintero Runner 00:56:19.63 NateDog Fam

39 0 126 Buffi Martin Runner 00:56:35.83 Team James

40 0 127 Ronna Martin Serpa Runner 00:56:38.05 Team James

41 0 128 Sara Martin Runner 00:56:38.74 Team James

42 0 119 Blanca Hernandez Runner 00:57:27.31 Team Matthew

43 0 181 Alejandro Velazquez Runner 00:57:55.37 Team Matthew

44 0 161 Alvaro Hernandez Runner 00:59:42.70 Team Matthew

45 0 153 Shawn Medrano Runner 01:01:08.28 Medrano Strong

46 0 159 Maria Medrano Runner 01:01:09.25 Medrano Strong

47 0 155 Adam Medrano Runner 01:01:10.29 Medrano Strong

48 0 160 Greg Medrano Runner 01:01:13.98 Medrano Strong

49 0 98 Alex Garcia Runner 01:02:13.80 HANGER CLINIC

50 0 97 Jessica Romero Runner 01:02:14.99 HANGER CLINIC

RTS Race Timing Printed: 4/24/2022 9:56:32 AM Page: 3 of 3


